DU 20 AU 23 JUIN 2019
KINGS OFAHE MOUNTAIN

TOUR

Etape 5 : Itinéraire-Horaires

5 N

Parcourus

KILOMETRES

A parcourir

Partiels

ETAPE 5 : Dimanche 23 Juin
LA CHAMBRE > SAINT-FRANCOIS-LONGCHAMP (134,80 km)
SAVOIE (73)

30 km/h

HORAIRES
32km/h

34 km/h

CARAVANE
40 km/h

[ LACHAMBRE-Mairie P 1030 10:30 10:30 09:40

Départ fictif : 8 km

LA CHAMBRE - Grande Rue D213 - D99A / D99A - D99A - SAINT-AVRE - D991
SAINT-MARTIN-LA-CHAMBRE - Rue du Rivet - D213 /D213 - D213

LA CHAMBRE - D213 - SAINT-AVRE - D213 - D927 - Route des Grands Prés
SAINTE-MARIE-DE-CUINES - Route des iles - Rue du Marsillet - Rue de I'Ecuard - D74

134,80 0,00 SAINT-ETIENNE-DE-CUINES 1050 10:50  10:50
133,80 D74 | Route du Vernet - D74 10:52 | 10:51 10:51 10:06
128,60 SAINT-REMY-DE-MAURIENNE Sprint (8] | 11:02 | 11:01 | 11:00
9,90 124,90 3,70 D74 | SAINT-LEGER 11:09  11:08 | 11:07 10:29
14,90 119,90 5,00 D027 @ Carrefour D74 - D207 11:19 | 11:17 | 11:16 10:22
15,10 119,70 0,20 D75 D207 - D75 11:20  11:18 | 11:16 10:22
16,30 118,50 1,20 D75 EPIERRE 11:22 | 11:20 | 11:18 10:24
17,20 117,60 0,90 D75 LA CHAPELLE 11:24 | 11:22 | 11:20 10:26
22,20 112,60 5,00 D75E | Carrefour D75 - D75E 11:34 | 11:31 11:29 10:35
24,50 110,30 2,30 D74 | SAINT-REMY-DE-MAURIENNE - Rond-Point D75E - D74 11:39 | 11:35 | 11:33 10:39
25,20 109,60 0,70 D74 | Carrefour D74 - D74 11:40  11:37 | 11:34 10:40
26,60 108,20 1,40 D74 | SAINT-ETIENNE-DE-CUINES 11:43 | 11:39 | 11:36 10:45 .15 mn
28,30 106,50 1,70 vC Carrefour D74 - Route du Vernet 11:46  11:43 | 11:39 11:00
30,00 104,80 1,70 D927 | Carrefour Route du Vernet - D927 11:50 | 11:46 | 11:42 11:03
32,90 101,90 2,90 D927 @ SAINT-ALBAN-DES-VILLARDS 11:55 | 11:51 11:48 11:09
35,70 99,10 2,80 D927E | Carrefour D927 - D927E 12:01 11:56 | 11:53 11:14
39,20 95,60 3,50 vC Carrefour D927E - VC 12:08 12:03 | 11:59 11:18
40,00 94,80 0,80 vC SAINT-COLOMBAN-DES-VILLARDS 12:10 | 12:05 | 12:00 11:19
41,30 93,50 1,30 D927 | Carrefour VC - D927 12:12 | 12:07 | 12:02 11:20
52,00 82,80 10,70 D927 @ COL DU GLANDON 12:34 | 12:27 | 12:21 11:35
52,20 82,60 0,20 D926 | Carrefour D927 - D926 12:34 | 12:27 | 12:22 11:36
55,00 79,80 2,80 | D926 | COL DE LA CROIX DE FER GPM 1 W@ 12:40
60,00 74,80 5,00 D926 @ SAINT-SORLIN-D'ARVES 12:50 | 12:42 | 12:35 11:47
63,90 70,90 3,90 D926 @ SAINT-JEAN-D'ARVES 12:57 | 12:49 | 12:42 11:52
71,10 63,70 7,20 D926 = FONTCOUVERTE-LA-TOUSSUIRE 13:12 | 13:03 | 12:55 12:02
77,80 57,00 6,70 vC Carrefour - D926 - VC 13:25 | 13:15 | 13:07 12:12
78,50 56,30 0,70 D110 | Carrefour VC-D110 13:27 | 13:17 | 13:08 12:13
80,20 54,60 1,70 D110 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE Hors Délai: 15mn | 13:30 | 13:20 | 13:11 12:16
83,30 51,50 3,10 D110 | Rond-Point D110 - D110 13:36 | 13:26 | 13:17 12:22
83,80 51,00 0,50 D906 @ Carrefour D110 - D906 13:37 | 13:27 | 13117 12:22
84,00 50,80 0,20 VvC Carrefour D906 - Quai Jules Poncet 13:38 | 13:27 | 13:18 12:23
84,50 50,30 0,50 D77 Rond-Point Quai Jules Poncet - D77 13:39 | 13:28 | 13:19 12:24
85,00 49,80 0,50 D77 | Carrefour D77 - D1006 (Feux Péchinet) 13:40 | 13:29 | 13:20 12:25
85,10 49,70 010 D77 | D77 Ravitaillement 13:40
87,70 47,10 2,60 D906 @ Carrefour D77 - D906 13:45 | 13:34 | 13:24 12:29 . 15 mn
88,10 46,70 0,40 D74 | Rond-Point D906 - D77A (C10) 13:46 | 13:35 | 13:25 12:45
90,50 44,30 2,40 | D77B | PONTAMAFREY Sprint B 1351
90,60 44,20 0,10 D77B | Carrefour D77A (C10) - D77B 13:51 13:39 | 13:29 12:49
91,70 43,10 1,10 D77B | MONTVERNIER 13:53 | 1341 13:31 12:52
94,10 40,70 2,40 vC D77B - D77 13:58 | 13:46 | 13:36 12:55
102,50 32,30 8,40 D77 MONTPASCAL 14:15 | 14:02 | 13:50 13:05
104,20 30,60 1,70 | VC | COL DU CHAUSSY GPM 1 @ 1418
104,30 30,50 0,10 vC Route du Col du Chaussy - VC 14:18 | 14:05 | 13:54 13:07
105,00 29,80 0,70 vC MONTAIMONT 14:20 | 14:06 | 13:55 13:12
106,80 28,00 1,80 D99 | VC-D99 14:23 | 14110 | 13:58 13:13
113,70 21,10 6,90 D99 | SAINT-MARTIN-SUR-LA-CHAMBRE 14:37 | 14:23 | 14:10 13:18
114,50 20,30 0,80 D213 | Carrefour D99 - D213 14:39 | 14:24 | 14:12 13:19
115,50 19,30 1,00 D213 | Carrefour D213 - D213 14:41 14:26 | 14:13 13:19
117,60 17,20 2,10 D213 | LA CHAMBRE 14:45 | 14:30 | 14:17 13:22 . 20 mn
118,90 15,90 1,30 D76 | Carrefour D213 - D76 14:47 | 14:32 | 14:19 13:45
119,70 15,10 0,80 D76 Rond-Point D76 - D76 14:49 | 14:34 1421 13:47
120,60 14,20 0,90 D76 NOTRE-DAME-DU-CRUET 14:51 14:36 | 14:22 13:48
125,70 9,10 5,10 D76 = MONTGELLAFREY 15:01 | 14:45 | 14:31 13:57
127,10 7,70 1,40 D76 Carrefour D76 - D76 15:04 | 14:48 @ 14:34 14:00
134,00 0,80 6,90 vC Carrefour D76 - Place de la Madeleine 15:18 | 15:01 | 14:46 14:12
134,70 0,10 0,70 D123 | Carrefour Place de la Madeline - D213 15:119 | 15:02 | 14:47 14:13
134,80 0,00 0,10 | D213 | SAINT-FRANCOIS-LONGCHAMP - Office de Tourisme




